2016-2017 Student Population

Fall 2016

Full-time 1421 HC 1750.88 FTE
Males 45%
Females 55%

Part-time 2616 HC 885.83 FTE
Males 57%
Females 43%
Hispanic 6.7%
American Indian 1.3%
Asian 0.4%
Black or African American 1.0%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0.1%
White 86.9%
Two or more races 2.8%
Non-resident Alien 0.6%
Unknown 0.0%

Spring 2017

Full-time 1245 HC 1535.88 FTE
Males 46%
Females 54%

Part-time 2189 HC 658.96 FTE
Males 56%
Females 44%
Hispanic 6.2%
American Indian 1.3%
Asian 0.6%
Black or African American 0.9%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0.2%
White 87.4%
Two or more races 2.6%
Non-resident Alien 0.8%

Unknown 0.0%



2016-2017 Sports: Students receiving athletically-related student aid

Basketball
Males
Females

American/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

NRA

White

Two or more races
Unknown

Volleyball
Males

Females

American/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

NRA

White

Two or more races
Unknown

53%
47%

6.5%
1.6%
29.0%
0.0%
11.3%
21.0%
30.7%
0.0%
0.0%

0%
100%

7.1%
7.1%
0.0%
7.1%
7.1%
7.1%
64.3%
0.0%
0.0%



Rodeo
Males
Females

American/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

NRA

White

Two or more races
Unknown

Cross-Country
Males

Females

American/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

NRA

White

Two or more races
Unknown

Soccer
Males
Females

American/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

NRA

White

Two or more races
Unknown

57.5%
42.5%

2.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
2.5%
95.0%
0.0%
0.0%

56.3%
43.8%

6.3%
0.0%
6.3%
0.0%
6.3%
37.5%
43.8%
0.0%
0.0%

52.5%
47.5%

0.0%
0.0%
2.5%
0.0%
17.5%
5.0%
75.0%
0.0%
0.0%



