2016-2017 Student Population

Fall 2016		
Full-time	1421 HC	1750.88 FTE
Males	45%	
Females	55%	
Part-time	2616 HC	885.83 FTE
Males	57%	
Females	43%	
Hispanic		6.7%
American Indian		1.3%
Asian		0.4%
Black or African American		1.0%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander		0.1%
White		86.9%
Two or more races		2.8%
Non-resident Alien		0.6%
Unknown		0.0%
<u>Spring 2017</u>	4245 116	4505.00.575
Full-time	1245 HC	1535.88 FTE
Males	46%	
Females	54%	CEO OC ETE
Part-time	2189 HC	658.96 FTE
Males	56%	
Females	44%	
Hispanic		6.2%
American Indian		1.3%
Asian		0.6%
Black or African American		0.9%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander		0.2%
White		87.4%
Two or more races		2.6%
Non-resident Alien		0.8%

Unknown

0.0%

2016-2017 Sports: Students receiving athletically-related student aid

<u>Basketball</u>

Males	53%
Females	47%

American/Alaska Native	6.5%
Asian	1.6%
Black or African American	29.0%
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0.0%
Hispanic	11.3%
NRA	21.0%
White	30.7%
Two or more races	0.0%
Unknown	0.0%

<u>Volleyball</u>

Males	0%
Females	100%

American/Alaska Native	7.1%
Asian	7.1%
Black or African American	0.0%
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	7.1%
Hispanic	7.1%
NRA	7.1%
White	64.3%
Two or more races	0.0%
Unknown	0.0%

Koaeo

Males	57.5%
Females	42.5%

American/Alaska Native	2.5%
Asian	0.0%
Black or African American	0.0%
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0.0%
Hispanic	0.0%
NRA	2.5%
White	95.0%
Two or more races	0.0%
Unknown	0.0%

Cross-Country

Males	56.3%
Females	43.8%

American/Alaska Native	6.3%
Asian	0.0%
Black or African American	6.3%
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0.0%
Hispanic	6.3%
NRA	37.5%
White	43.8%
Two or more races	0.0%
Unknown	0.0%

<u>Soccer</u>

Males	52.5%
Females	47.5%

American/Alaska Native	0.0%
Asian	0.0%
Black or African American	2.5%
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0.0%
Hispanic	17.5%
NRA	5.0%
White	75.0%
Two or more races	0.0%
Unknown	0.0%